
UUFO SPRING 2009 SCHEDULE 
SUNDAY, Jan. 11 9:30 & 11:00  Better Way, The 

Shepherd’s Wife 

Tuesday,  Jan. 13 NO 
REHEARSAL 

Send good vibes 
to Patrick! 

 

Tuesday, Jan. 20 7:30   

Tuesday, Jan. 27 7:30   

Tuesday, Feb. 3 7:30   

Tuesday, Feb. 10 7:30   

SUNDAY, Feb. 15 9:30 & 11:00  Swing Down Chariot + 
Josh White (Sandy?) + 
With My Own Two 
Hands 

Tuesday, Feb. 17 NO 
REHEARSAL 

  

Tuesday, Feb. 24 7:30   

Tuesday, Mar. 3 7:30   

Tuesday, Mar. 10 7:30   

SUNDAY, Mar. 15 9:30 & 11:00  Trick of the Light, 
Gentle Arms of Eden? 

Tuesday, Mar. 17 NO 
REHEARSAL 

  

Tuesday, Mar. 24 7:30   

Tuesday, Mar. 31 7:30   

SUNDAY, Apr. 5 9:30 & 11:00  Va’amartem zevakh 
Pesakh, The Butterfly 

Tuesday, Apr. 7 7:30   

Tuesday, Apr. 14 7:30   

SATURDAY, Apr. 18 5-9:30 pm FOLLIES 
REHEARSAL 

Hard Times, Gentle 
Arms of Eden 

SUNDAY, Apr. 19 TBA (btw 3-
8pm) 

FOLLIES!!!  

Tuesday, Apr. 21 NO 
REHEARSAL 

  

Tuesday, Apr. 28 7:30 Review 08/09 
favorites… 

 

Tuesday, May 5 7:30   

Tuesday, May 12 7:30   

SUNDAY, May 17 9:30 & 11:00  Hard Times,  Solo le 
pido a Dios 

Tuesday, May 19 NO 
REHEARSAL 

  

Tuesday, May 26 7:30   

Tuesday, June 2 7:30   

Tuesday, June 9 7:30   

SUNDAY, June 14 9:30 & 11:00  Favorite Hymns? 

 


